
Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST FRA 9
EGF SOLNA ST KAZ 6
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 4
JFK JÄRFÄLLA ST SWE 1
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 18 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 99999 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S
1 99999 BAO Rong EGF S
1 99999 BRET Grégoire ÄFK S
1 99999 HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G
1 99999 HILDÉN Algot EGF S
1 99999 IVACS Milán EGF S
1 99999 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK S
1 99999 LINDBERG Noah ÄFK S
1 99999 LIU Ryan EGF S
1 99999 MOREL Nils ÄFK S
1 99999 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ
1 99999 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
1 99999 RAGNEBÄCK HAM GFK G
1 99999 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK S
1 99999 SILFVANDER VIBER ÄFK S
1 99999 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFK G
1 99999 SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK S
1 99999 SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK S
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Overall number of participants: 18
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Formula of the competition
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18 fencers

1 poules: round

18 fencers
2 poules of 9
Separation by : clubs
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:00    Piste 6/7
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING, ELMFELDT Axel  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKAB Vincent ÄFK S  1  V V V 2  3  V V 0.625 10 26 4
SILFVANDER VIBERG ÄFK S  V  V V V V V V V 1.000 21 32 1
LINDBERG Noah ÄFK S  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  2 0.000 -28 4 9
ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ  2  2  V V3 2  1 V3 V 0.500 1 21 5
HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G  0  1  V 2  0  0  2  3 0.125 -12 12 8
IVACS Milán EGF S  V 0  V V V V1 V V 0.875 17 25 2
RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK S  V 3  V VV2 0  V V 0.750 15 25 3
BAO Rong EGF S  0  0  V 1 V3 0  1  V 0.375 -8 13 6
RAGNEBÄCK HAMM GFK G  2  2  V 1  V 0  0  0 0.250 -16 13 7

Poule No 2    12:00    Piste 8/9
Referee: LUNDGREN Vilgot  EGF SOLNA, CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
BRET Grégoire ÄFK S  1  2  2  2  V 1  VV3 0.375 -7 19 6
PAGANINI Otto GFK G  V  V V V V V V V 1.000 24 32 1
ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF S  V 0  3  2  1  2  3  V 0.250 -9 19 7
SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK S  V 3  V  2  1  V V V 0.625 3 26 5
LIU Ryan EGF S  V 0  V V  2  2  V V 0.625 4 24 4
SILVERWOOD Sunny GFK G  2  3  V VV3  V V V 0.750 12 28 2
MOREL Nils ÄFK S  V 1  V 3  V 3  V V 0.625 8 27 3
HILDÉN Algot EGF S  3  0  V 0  1  0  0  0 0.125 -23 8 9
SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK S  1  0  2  3  2  1  2  V 0.125 -12 15 8
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 1.000 24 32 qualifier
2 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S 1.000 21 32 qualifier
3 IVACS Milán EGF S 0.875 17 25 qualifier
4 RAZUVAEV Valent ÄFK S 0.750 15 25 qualifier
5 SILVERWOOD Sun GFK G 0.750 12 28 qualifier
6 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK S 0.625 10 26 qualifier
7 MOREL Nils ÄFK S 0.625 8 27 qualifier
8 LIU Ryan EGF S 0.625 4 24 qualifier
9 SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK S 0.625 3 26 qualifier

10 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ 0.500 1 21 qualifier
11 BRET Grégoire ÄFK S 0.375 -7 19 qualifier
12 BAO Rong EGF S 0.375 -8 13 qualifier
13 ALIMBAYEV Tami EGF S 0.250 -9 19 qualifier
14 RAGNEBÄCK HA GFK G 0.250 -16 13 qualifier
15 SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK S 0.125 -12 15 qualifier
16 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G 0.125 -12 12 qualifier
17 HILDÉN Algot EGF S 0.125 -23 8 qualifier
18 LINDBERG Noah ÄFK S 0.000 -28 4 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 1.000 24 32 qualifier
2 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S 1.000 21 32 qualifier
3 IVACS Milán EGF S 0.875 17 25 qualifier
4 RAZUVAEV Valent ÄFK S 0.750 15 25 qualifier
5 SILVERWOOD Sun GFK G 0.750 12 28 qualifier
6 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK S 0.625 10 26 qualifier
7 MOREL Nils ÄFK S 0.625 8 27 qualifier
8 LIU Ryan EGF S 0.625 4 24 qualifier
9 SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK S 0.625 3 26 qualifier

10 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ 0.500 1 21 qualifier
11 BRET Grégoire ÄFK S 0.375 -7 19 qualifier
12 BAO Rong EGF S 0.375 -8 13 qualifier
13 ALIMBAYEV Tami EGF S 0.250 -9 19 qualifier
14 RAGNEBÄCK HA GFK G 0.250 -16 13 qualifier
15 SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK S 0.125 -12 15 qualifier
16 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G 0.125 -12 12 qualifier
17 HILDÉN Algot EGF S 0.125 -23 8 qualifier
18 LINDBERG Noah ÄFK S 0.000 -28 4 qualifier
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1 PAGANINI Otto GFK G

Tableau of 16

16 HAGERMAN Viktor GFK G 10/1

9 SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK ST

8 LIU Ryan EGF SO 10/7

5 SILVERWOOD Sunn GFK G

12 BAO Rong EGF SO 10/2

13 ALIMBAYEV Tamir EGF SO

4 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK ST 10/1

3 IVACS Milán EGF SO

14 RAGNEBÄCK HAM GFK G 10/3

11 BRET Grégoire ÄFK ST

6 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST 10/0

7 MOREL Nils ÄFK ST

10 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ 10/3

15 SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK ST

2 SILFVANDER VIBE ÄFK ST 10/1

PAGANINI Otto

Tableau of 8

LIU Ryan
10/2

BAO Rong

RAZUVAEV Valentin
10/3

IVACS Milán

JAKAB Vincent
10/4

ÖSTERGREN Elliot

SILFVANDER VIBE
10/5

PAGANINI Otto

Semi-finals

RAZUVAEV Valentin

8/7

IVACS Milán

SILFVANDER VIBE

10/7

PAGANINI Otto

Final

IVACS Milán

10/7

IVACS Milán
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1 PAGANINI Otto GFK G

Tableau of 8

8 LIU Ryan EGF SO 10/2

5 BAO Rong EGF SO

4 RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK ST 10/3

3 IVACS Milán EGF SO

6 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK ST 10/4

7 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ

2 SILFVANDER VIBE ÄFK ST 10/5

PAGANINI Otto

Semi-finals

RAZUVAEV Valentin
8/7

IVACS Milán

SILFVANDER VIBE
10/7

PAGANINI Otto

Final

IVACS Milán

10/7

IVACS Milán
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 IVACS Milán EGF S
2 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
3 RAZUVAEV Valent ÄFK S
3 SILFVANDER VIB ÄFK S
5 JAKAB Vincent ÄFK S
6 LIU Ryan EGF S
7 ÖSTERGREN Elliot JFK JÄ
8 BAO Rong EGF S
9 SILVERWOOD Sun GFK G

10 MOREL Nils ÄFK S
11 SJÖSTEDT Joel ÄFK S
12 BRET Grégoire ÄFK S
13 ALIMBAYEV Tami EGF S
14 RAGNEBÄCK HA GFK G
15 SJÖBLOM Vera Li ÄFK S
16 HAGERMAN Vikto GFK G
17 HILDÉN Algot EGF S
18 LINDBERG Noah ÄFK S
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Florett Open U11 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 5 säsongen 2023 2024

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

AL-NUAIMI Muhan CN SWE 1 4 1
CELEBI Deniz SWE 1 4 1
ELMFELDT Axel D SWE 1 3 1
LUNDGREN Vilgot D SWE 1 3 0
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